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CATERING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES Throop, PA 18512, USA

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Sephra Multicoloured Sugar Strands
Version: Spec-Sheet-Sephra-Multicoloured-Sugar-Strands-v2

General Information

Product Description: Small, thin sugar strands in a mix of various colours. They are commonly
used as a decorative topping for various desserts and baked goods.

Product Code: SEMULCOLSS1KG
Country of Origin Germany

Application: Ready to use — sprinkle over ice cream, cakes, or more.

Ingredients

Sugar 94%, Glucose Syrup 3.5%, Starch (Corn) 1.4%, Vegetable Oil (Coconut, Rapeseed) 0.9%, Cocoa
Powder Fat Reduced 0.1%, Colouring (E100, E101, E120 [Carminic Acid], E131, E132, E160a) 0.1%,
Emulsifier (Lecithin) <0.1%.

* Lecithins is derived from sunflower and/or rapeseed.

Allergens in BOLD & CAPS.

Nutritional Information

Nutritional information per 100g of product

Nutrient Value Unit
Energy 1699 kJ
Energy 400 kcal
Fat 1.0 g
of which saturates 0.1 g
Carbohydrate 98.0 g
of which sugars 97.0 g
Fibre 0.0 g
Protein 0.0 g
Salt 0.0 g
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Legal Allergens

+ = Present,-= Absent, ? = May Contain Traces/Cross Contamination

Celery -

Cereals Containing Gluten - WHEAT and BARLEY are present in
separate area of plant but no risk of cross
contamination.

Crustaceans -

Eggs -

Fish -

Lupin -

Milk - Present in separate area of plant but no
risk of cross contamination.

Molluscs -

Mustard -

Tree Nuts -

Peanuts -

Sesame Seeds -

Soybeans - Present in separate area of plant but no
risk of cross contamination.

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites -

Dietary Information

Diets Suitability (Y/N)

Dairy Free Y Not Certified — see allergens list
Gluten Free Y Not Certified — see allergens list

Halal N Not suitable due to E120 Carminic Acid
Kosher N Not suitable due to E120 Carminic Acid
Vegans* N Not suitable due to E120 Carminic Acid
Vegetarians N Not suitable due to E120 Carminic Acid

*Suitability for Vegans is based on ingredients list and does not take into account possible cross contact during
production.
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Storage Instructions and Shelf Life

Storage Conditions: Store between 15°C and 25°C, maximum 65% relative
humidity.
Shelf Life From Production: 18 Months

Packaging Information

Plastic Bag 1lkg 120mm x 70mm x 180mm
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